
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 2925799

Procuring Entity CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN

Title Proposed Asphalt Over-Laying of Road at Brgy. Look !st, Malolos City

Area of Delivery Bulacan

Solicitation Number: 201411009

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Civil Works

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 9,998,535.03 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Joel S. Eugenio
IT Officer II / Technical
Working Group - Head
2nd Floor, Gen. Services
Offices,
City Hall,
Malolos City
Bulacan
Philippines 3000
63-44-6626290

cito@maloloscity.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/11/2014

Last Updated / Time 13/11/2014 15:06 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/12/2014 09:00 AM

Description

 
c. Nine Million Nine Hundred Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Five and 03/100 (Php 9,998,535.03) pesos
being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under contract for Proposed Asphalt Over-Laying of
Road at Brgy. Look !st, Malolos City. Source of Fund – General Fund.

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

21/11/2014 11:00:00 AM Malolos Sports and Convention Center,
Bulihan, Malolos City

Created by Joel S. Eugenio

Date Created 13/11/2014

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeA...

1 of 2 11/13/2014 3:28 PM



 © 2004-2014  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeA...

2 of 2 11/13/2014 3:28 PM


